DHI-VTO4202F-P
Modular Outdoor Station
· Modules make  the device with great expansibility
· Anodized front aluminum panel; IK07
· Supports voice and video communication
· 2 MP high definition fisheye camera with 160° view range
· Access control function; controls two locks

Power Consumption 1W
Appearance Color Silver
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Modules
DHI-VTO4202F-P Camera module
DHI-VTO4202F-MA Audio module
DHI-VTO4202F-MB1 One-button module
DHI-VTO4202F-MB2 Two-button module
DHI-VTO4202F-MB5 Five-button module
DHI-VTO4202F-MS Display module
DHI-VTO4202F-ML Indicator module
DHI-VTO4202F-MK Keyboard module
DHI-VTO4202F-MF Fingerprint module
DHI-VTO4202F-MR Card swiping module
DHI-VTO4202F-MN Blank Module
Accessories
VTM125 Two-modular mounting plate
VTM126 Three-modular mounting plate
VTM127 Two-modular mounting box